
100% Cotton Fabric:

220gsmWeight:

0506 - 1112Sizes:

Waist - ins
Mid Hip - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Retro look with contrast binding and mock
draw cord
• Elasticated waist
• Unisex
• Matches Men's SF069 and Ladies' SK069
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding
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TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61046200

Commodity Code:
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Garment Measurements:

Age
Height - cms
Chest - ins
Chest - cms
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

5/6 yrs
116
24
61
22
56

7/8 yrs
128
26
66
23
58

9/10 yrs
140
28
71

24.5
62
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11/12 yrs 
152
30.5
78
26
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To Fit:

Single Jersey

SM069

RETRO SHORTS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours together, Re-shape 
whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct sunlight, iron 
on reverse of decoration



SM069

RETRO SHORTS

Black 533C 186C

BLACK WHITE NAVY WHITE RED WHITE

Pantone Guide:

204C

BRIGHT PINK WHITE


